iL
istanbul

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

0 - AHMET DEMIRCI

0 - IRMAK SEN

0 - AYSE BERRUBESINCI
0 - TAHA KURBETOGLU
0 - KIVANG ASLAN

0 - iPEK SARIKAYA

0 - TUANA OCAK

0 - HUSEYIN ENDOGAN
0 - FEZA KARADAG

0 - KEMAL UTKUONAY
0 - ARDA DALDAL

0 - CEYLIN ECE KESKIN
0 - SUMEYYE TOPALOGLU
0 - HAMZA KORKULU

0 - EGE EYMEN TOPAL
0 - BORA TANER

0 - CAN OZTURK

0 - KUBRA UYSA L

0 - ASLI PULGU

0 - CENGIZ UGAR

0 - YUSUF ERTEM

0 - ELA NAZ SEZDi

0 - BUSE GURKAN

0 - EFE ACAR

0 - REYYAN YILMAZ
1453 - METE BOZ

0 - ELIF SINEM MEN

0 - NEHIR YALGIN

0 - DEREN SENDURAN
0 - METEHAN SARAG

0 - KEREMDENiZMUTLU
0 - AHMET BERTAN

0 - NEHIR AGDAG

0 - EYMEN EGELERi

0 - SEVVAL SISMAN

0 - NAZ AKDEMIR

0 - INCi DERIN

0 - DORUK CANKUGUK
0 - MUSA KISA

0 - YUSUF TORUN

0 - ELA ALTAY

0 - IBRAHIM YAZAR

0 - KAAN ERBAY

0 - ESILA iGDELIOGLU
0 - CEYLIN SEN

0 - HAMZA KARAKAS

0 - IHSAN AKTAS

0 - HIRANUR YILMAZ

0 - VELI ONAL

0 - YAGIZ VAROL

0 - YAGIZ AVKAN

0 - DORUK OZHAN

0 - MUHAMMED KILIG
0 - MERT DEMIR

0 - NEHIR DOGAN

0 - MEHMET GUVEN

0 - MEVA KAYMAZ

0 - ECE TURKANHUSMEN
0 - ESILA DALKIRAN

iLGE
BEYLIKDUZU
TURKGE
D Y N

6.65 4.24 559

6.65 4.24 5.59

8.32 3.58 7.43

TURKGE
Snf/Sb
D Y N

0/0 18 3 17.25
0/0 0 0 0.00
11/0 6 4 5.00
11/0 16 4 15.00
11/0 11 3 10.25
11/0 15 2 1450
0/0 10 7 825
0/0 14 4 13.00
0/0 10 7 825
0/0 11 2 1050
11/0 16 4 15.00
0/0 13 2 1250
0/0 16 1 15.75
0/0 0 0 0.00
0/0 0 0 0.00
11/0 4 0 4.00
0/0 10 3  9.25
11/0 15 4 14.00
1/0 9 5 7.75
11/0 3 0 3.00
0/0 13 4 12.00
0/0 11 1 10.75
0/0 4 4 3.00
11/0 10 6 8.50
0/0 0 0 0.00
0/0 0 0 0.00
0/0 14 4 13.00
11/0 15 1 1475
0/0 14 5 1275
11/0 o 0 0.00
1/0 o0 0 0.00
0/0 0 0 0.00
11/0 14 8 12.00
0/0 8 3 725
0/0 13 3 1225
0/0 15 2 1450
0/0 11 4 10.00
0/0 0 0 0.00
11/0 0 0 0.00
0/0 6 2 550
11/0 12 2 1150
0/0 10 9 775
0/0 7 4 6.00
11/0 11 3 10.25
0/0 11 5 9.75
0/0 0 0 0.00
0/0 8 9 5.75
11/0 12 3 11.25
0/0 6 8 4.00
11/0 9 3 8.25
0/0 11 14 7.50
11/0 4 6 2.50
11/0 2 2 150
0/0 3 8 1.00
11/0 11 8 9.00
0/0 7 3 6.25
0/0 8 8 6.00
0/0 8 5 6.75
0/0 6 9 375

SOSYAL BILGILER

D Y N
0.93 127 0.61
0.93 127 0.61
0.80 0.32 0.72
SOSYAL BILGILER
D Y N
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 675
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 475
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 10.75
0 0.00
7 14.25
0 0.00
5
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KURUM

dlnya yaz
TEMEL MATEMATIK ~ FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N D Y N
13.24 2.02 12.73 10.57 4.28 9.50 31.39 11.81 28.44
13.24 2.02 12.73 10.57 4.28 9.50 31.39 11.81 28.44
17.83 2.51 17.20 14.22 5.53 12.84 41.17 11.93 38.19

TEMEL MATEMATIK FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N D Y N
25 0 25.00 22 3 21.2565.00 6.00 63.50
24 1 2375 22 2 21.50 46.00 3.00 45.25
23 1 2275 22 3 21.2551.00 8.00 49.00
23 2 2250 22 3 21.2561.00 9.00 58.75
22 2 2150 22 2 21.5055.00 7.00 53.25
24 0 24.00 19 5 17.7558.00 7.00 56.25
25 0 25.00 17 5 15.75 52.00 12.00 49.00
25 0 2500 17 5 15.75 63.00 10.00 60.50
23 2 2250 19 4 18.00 52.00 13.00 48.75
24 1 2375 18 5 16.7553.00 8.00 51.00
21 1 2075 20 3 19.2557.00 8.00 55.00
24 1 2375 17 3 16.25 54.00 6.00 52.50
25 0 25.00 16 6 14.50 57.00 7.00 55.25
25 0 2500 16 6 14.50 41.00 6.00 39.50
25 0 25.00 16 9 13.75 41.00 9.00 38.75
22 0 22.00 18 7 16.25 44.00 7.00 42.25
20 2 1950 19 2 18.50 49.00 7.00 47.25
23 1 2275 16 4 15.00 54.00 9.00 51.75
22 1 2175 17 6 15.50 48.00 12.00 45.00
20 0 20.00 18 6 16.50 41.00 6.00 39.50
23 1 2275 14 5 12.75 50.00 10.00 47.50
22 1 2175 15 8 13.00 48.00 10.00 45.50
21 2 2050 15 4 14.00 40.00 10.00 37.50
18 2 1750 17 1 16.7545.00 9.00 42.75
20 2 1950 15 3 14.25 35.00 5.00 33.75
21 2 2050 15 9 12.7536.00 11.00 33.25
20 3 1925 15 4 14.00 49.00 11.00 46.25
18 1 1775 16 5 14.7549.00 7.00 47.25
20 2 1950 15 8 13.00 49.00 15.00 45.25
18 4 17.00 16 5 14.7534.00 9.00 31.75
22 3 2125 13 11 10.25 35.00 14.00 31.50
22 3 2125 13 11 10.25 35.00 14.00 31.50
21 3 2025 13 8 11.00 48.00 19.00 43.25
17 3 1625 16 5 14.75 41.00 11.00 38.25
17 2 1650 15 3 14.2545.00 8.00 43.00
15 2 1450 16 4 15.00 46.00 8.00 44.00
16 6 1450 17 8 15.00 44.00 18.00 39.50
17 3 1625 15 9 12.75 32.00 12.00 29.00
17 1 1675 14 10 11.50 31.00 11.00 28.25
16 2 1550 14 8 12.00 36.00 12.00 33.00
14 1 1375 15 7 13.25 41.00 10.00 38.50
17 3 1625 13 9 10.75 40.00 21.00 34.75
16 4 15.00 12 8 10.00 35.00 16.00 31.00
14 7 1225 15 10 12.50 40.00 20.00 35.00
12 2 1150 12 4 11.00 35.00 11.00 32.25

11 10 850 16 8
11 8 9.00 14 4

14.00 27.00 18.00 22.50
13.00 33.00 21.00 27.75

17 3 1625 7 6  5.50 36.00 12.00 33.00
14 10 11.50 11 13 7.75 31.00 31.00 23.25
8 2 750 13 7 11.25 30.00 12.00 27.00
14 4 13.00 6 3 5.25 36.00 22.00 30.50
9 2 850 9 4 8.00 22.00 12.00 19.00
7 1 675 8 4 7.00 17.00 7.00 15.25
8 3 725 8 10 5.50 19.00 21.00 13.75
13 5 1175 0 0 0.00 36.00 18.00 31.50
7 9 475 5 5 3.75 19.00 17.00 14.75
8 6 650 0 0 0.00 32.00 21.00 26.75
5 1 475 2 4 1.00 15.00 10.00 12.50
1 4 000 1 2 0.50 15.00 20.00 10.00

SINAV ADI

SAY
Puan
277.891
277.891
340.339
SAY
Puan
470.000
462.000
452.000
450.000
444.000
434.000
426.000
426.000
424.000
424.000
420.000
420.000
416.000
416.000
410.000
406.000
404.000
402.000
398.000
392.000
384.000
378.000
376.000
374.000
370.000
366.000
366.000
360.000
360.000
354.000
352.000
352.000
350.000
348.000
346.000
336.000
336.000
332.000
326.000
320.000
316.000
316.000
300.000
298.000
280.000
280.000
276.000
274.000
254.000
250.000
246.000
232.000
210.000
202.000
194.000
168.000
152.000
146.000
104.000

EA
Puan
203.855
203.855
239.053
EA
Puan
332.375
230.625
252.625
306.250
274.625
311.750
282.875
342.750
269.125
288.375
296.625
299.375
324.125
237.500
237.500
243.000
258.125
302.125
262.250
226.500
291.125
278.750
229.250
243.000
207.250
212.750
277.375
278.750
271.375
193.500
216.875
216.875
277.375
229.250
258.125
259.500
234.750
189.375
192.125
215.500
238.875
232.000
215.500
223.750
216.875
146.750
181.125
251.250
185.250
186.625
236.500
160.500
145.375
145.375
267.875
160.500
240.000
163.250
149.375

soz
Puan
149.632
149.632
165.153
soz
Puan
238.000
100.000
140.000
220.000
182.000
216.000
166.000
258.000
166.000
184.000
220.000
200.000
226.000
100.000
100.000
132.000
174.000
212.000
162.000
124.000
196.000
186.000
124.000
168.000
100.000
100.000
204.000
218.000
202.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
196.000
158.000
198.000
216.000
180.000
100.000
100.000
144.000
192.000
162.000
148.000
182.000
178.000
100.000
146.000
190.000
132.000
166.000
198.000
120.000
112.000
108.000
258.000
150.000
262.000
154.000
176.000
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MAT-FEN
Puan
291.773
291.773
350.318
MAT-FEN
Puan
471.875
464.375
455.000
453.125
447.500
438.125
430.625
430.625
428.750
428.750
425.000
425.000
421.250
421.250
415.625
411.875
410.000
408.125
404.375
398.750
391.250
385.625
383.750
381.875
378.125
374.375
374.375
368.750
368.750
363.125
361.250
361.250
359.375
357.500
355.625
346.250
346.250
342.500
336.875
331.250
327.500
327.500
312.500
310.625
293.750
293.750
290.000
288.125
269.375
265.625
261.875
248.750
228.125
220.625
213.125
188.750
173.750
168.125
128.750

GENEL

239

Genel
Sira

10
13
16
19
19
25
25
31
31
37
37
43
46
49
52
55
58
61
64
67
70
73
76
76
82
82
88
91
91
97
100
103
106
106
112
115
118
121
121
127
130
133
133
139
142
145
148
fliEI}
154
157
160

166
169
172
178

KATILIMLAR

iL

239

ILCE
239

ilce
Sira

10
13
16
19
19
25
25
31
31
37
37
43
46
49
52
55
58
61
64
67
70
73
76
76
82
82
88
91
91
97

100

103

106

106

112

115

118

121

121

127

130

133

133

139

142

145

148

151

154

157

160

166
169
172
178

KURUM
59

Kurum
Sira
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